
 

 
 

 
                                                  WILL & PIERCE AGENCY 

 
6612 Pine Hill Road 
Daphne, AL 36526 

  PH: 251.621.1550 
FAX:  251.621.3036 

www.willandpierce.com 

 
AGENCY OVERVIEW 

 

 

 Principals 

   

Scott Will 

251-583-3994 

scottwill@willandpierce.com 

Jon Johnson 

601-613-7379                               

jonjohnson@willandpierce.com 

Mike Kirchler  

251-583-3998 

mkirchler@willandpierce.com 

    

  

 Outside Sales                                                                    

    

Patrick Brown 

985-249-4035 

pbrown@willandpierce.com 

Louisiana 

 

Terry House 

205-799-0985 

tahousesr@me.com 

North Alabama,  

North Mississippi 

John Kennedy 

251-370-7770 

jkennedy@willandpierce.com 

Northwest Florida, Alabama, 

Mississippi Coast 

 

 

Charlie Lucius 

662-213-1159 

clucius@willandpierce.com 

Louisiana 

 

Cody McMurry 

205-612-7527 

cmcmurry@willandpierce.com 

Birmingham, Central Alabama 

 

David Walker 

205-807-6484 

dwalker@willandpierce 

Birmingham, Central Alabama 

 

 

 

 Showroom/Builder Sales 

 

Christian Martin 

251-234-9955      

cmartain@willandpierce.com 

  

 

  

 Inside Sales  (251-621-1550) 

 

Vickie Akin 

vakin@willandpierce.com 

Gary Finch 

gfinch@willandpierce.com 

Myrna Holley 

mholley@willandpierce.com 

 

 

Linda McClain 

lmcclain@willandpierce.com 

 

 

Joe Sullivan 

jsullivan@willandpierce.com 

 

Stacey Wilcutt 

swilcutt@willandpierce.com 

 

 

  Manufacturers Represented (Effective January 2019) 

   
  Alabama/Northwest Florida              Mississippi               Louisiana 
 

Charlotte Pipe and Foundry BrassCraft BrassCraft 

Coral Industries Charlotte Pipe & Foundry Coral Industries 

Delta Faucet Company Coral Industries Delta Faucet Company 
DeWalt Delta Faucet Company Hamilton Bathware 

Irwin Tools DeWalt Josam Drains 

Josam Drains Hamilton Bathware Neutra-Safe 
Lenox Tools Irwin Tools Oasis Water Coolers 

McGuire Manufacturing Josam Drains Pestan  

Mission Rubber Company Lenox Tools Rehau Pex Piping Systems 
Neutra-Safe Mission Rubber Company Rheem/Ruud Manufacturing 

Oasis Water Coolers Neutra-Safe Swan 

Pestan Oasis Water Coolers  
Rehau Pex Piping Systems Pestan  

Rheem/Ruud Manufacturing Rehau Pex Piping Systems  

Sloan Valve Company Rheem/Ruud Manufacturing  

Solid Cast Sinks Sloan Valve Company  

Swan Solid Cast Sinks  

 Swan  

 


